Reservoir 4 External Cathodic Protection System Installation Bid No. 21-22.01; W-703 Date of Bid Opening: 8/19/2021							1		2		3		4
			ENGINEER'S	ESTIMATE	Accurate Corrosion Control, Inc. Tel. No. 623-486-7800		Calpromax Engineering, Inc. Tel. No. 714-573-4599		Farwest Corrosion Control Company - CA Tel. No. 310-532-9524		Minco Construction Tel. No. 310-516-8100		
NO. DESCRIPTION OF	WORK	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Reservoir 4 External CP System Installation													
Mobilizations, demobilizat demo, and complete instal external cathodic protectic project plans and specifica Proposed work shall includ limited to obtaining all nec & bonds, and restoration of pavement as shown on professional bid item shall also include securing, and completing to Use Permit (TUP) application City Planning Division prior construction, and mainten area over the duration of the lump sum unit price of	ullation of a new on system per ations. de, but not cessary permits of existing oject plans. This seeking for, the Temporary ion from the r to start of nance of staging the project for	1	. LS	\$ 122,500.00	\$122,500.00	\$119,375.00	\$119,375.00	\$135,900.00	\$135,900.00	\$145,375.00	\$145,375.00	\$177,000.00	\$177,000.00
Grand Total				\$122,500.00		\$119,375.00		\$135,900.00		\$145,375.00		\$177,000.00	